THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

	PERMIT	Permit Number: 070969
s to certify that <u>CAPITAL LLC /Pizzag</u>	oli:	PERMIT ISSUED
has permission to4 level parking garage b		SHE CC GEV 2 8 2007
AT 84 MARGINAL WAY		34A B0Q1001
provided that the person or person	ons, em or entire ation eptim	ng this permit shap comply with all of the City of Portland regulating
of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a		of the City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file in
this department.	ind de oi bandings and sa ital	co, and of the apphoanon on the n
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	n and wen permission procubere this ding or a thereofold the permission of the permi	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept		51 & Conscring
Appeal Board		of lulist
Department Name	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CA	Director - Building & Inspection Services
Pi	ENALL I FUR REMUVING 1713 GA	אַרע ·

City of Portland, M		_			Issue Date:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 0	4101 Tel: (3	207) 874-8703	3, Fax: (207) 874-871	6 07-0969		034A B001001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owner Address:	<u> </u>	Phone:
84 MARGINAL WAY		CAPITAL LLC		50 PORTLAND E	50 PORTLAND PIER STE 400	
		Contractor Name	Contractor Name:			Phone
		Pizzagalli		131 Presumpscot	St Portland	2078742323
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		Permit Type:		$\mathcal{C}^{\text{one:}}$ 7
				Commercial		
Past Use:		Proposed Use:	- 1	Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:
		Commercial 4 level parking garage beneath 6 level medical bldg			\$14,063,249.00	1
				FIRE DEPT:		ECTION: REV. COLON
					Denied	Group: R, W, SQType: Q4
						SHALL CALLY
Donator Donator Donator				See Condi	ticus 5	EC (ch)(Tion)
Proposed Project Description 4 level parking garage b		madi wi bida		Signature (,, E. Elina	ature: (lux et
4 level parking garage b	chean o ieve	medical oldg		-	VITIES DISTRICT	
						1-13-1-2
				Action Approv	ed Approved	w/Conditions Denied
				Signature:		Date:
Permit Taken By:	Date Ap	plied For:		Zoning	Approval	
dmartin	08/10	/2007				
1. This permit applicat	tion does not	preclude the	Special Zone or Review	ews Zonii	ng Appeal	Historic Preservation
Applicant(s) from n Federal Rules.			Shoreland	▼ Variance	125 June	Not in District or Landmar
2. Building permits do	not include p	lumbing,	Wetland	Miscella		Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical v	vork.	_	أورود ا	1.3	Local II	سمر
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance			Condition	nal Use 5 15 16	Requires Review	
within six (6) month			\mathcal{E}^{σ}	1	~ ()	la
False information material permit and stop all v	•	a building	Subdivision	Interpret	ation / in the	Approved
permit and stop an	WOIK		LE		169/10 20 4.4	
			Site Plan	Approve	The Const	Approved w/Conditions
			Maj Minor MM	C) . Denial	A-4966) — Duaio
Fr. T. Ca			(via) Villida Mivi	Denied		Denie
1 PEK	MIT ISSU	ED	OU WAR) Date: 3/2	710/	Date:
			Date:	Date.		Date.
200	3 (1 1	7	/		
	, ,					
L CHY (F PORTL!	MO				
	the state of the s		CERTIFICATION	ON		
hereby certify that I am	the owner of i	ecord of the na	med property, or that th	ne proposed work is	authorized by the	e owner of record and that
	the owner to	make this appli	cation as his authorized	d agent and I agree t	o conform to all a	applicable laws of this
have been authorized by	if a permit for	work described	d in the application is is	ssued, I certify that t	he code official's	authorized representative
have been authorized by urisdiction. In addition,	anta==11	s covered by su	ich permit at any reasor	nable hour to enforce	e the provision o	i the code(s) applicable to
have been authorized by urisdiction. In addition, hall have the authority to	enter all area					
have been authorized by urisdiction. In addition,	enter all area					
have been authorized by urisdiction. In addition, hall have the authority to uch permit.	enter all area					
have been authorized by urisdiction. In addition, hall have the authority to	enter all area		ADDRESS	S	DATE	PHONE
have been authorized by urisdiction. In addition, hall have the authority to uch permit.	enter all area		ADDRESS	5	DATE	PHONE
have been authorized by urisdiction. In addition, hall have the authority to uch permit.	enter all area	ORK TITI F	ADDRESS	5	DATE	PHONE



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

84 MARGINAL WAY

CBL 034A B001001

Issued to

Atlantic Bayside Trust Llc /Pizzagalli

Date of Issue

11/03/2008

This is to rertify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 07-0969 has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Base Building

4 Level Parking Garage. 6 Level Medical Building. Use Group B/M/S2 IBC 2003

Limiting Conditions:

Temporary Occupancy Certificate. This Certificate expires on November 30, 2008.

(Date)	Inspector	Inspector of Buildings
Approved:		and the second s
This certificate certificate issue	supersedes d	

Notice: This certificate identifies inwful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.